
High School Open Day Programme 

September/October 2022 

Open Evenings 
 

Date High school Time Head’s talk 

Wed-14-Sep Elthorne Park High School 5:15pm to 8:30pm 5:30pm, 6:45pm & 7:45pm 

Thu-15-Sep Northolt High School 5:30pm to 7pm 5:45pm & 6:30pm 

Thu-15-Sep The Cardinal Wiseman Catholic School 5:30pm to 8pm 6pm & 7pm 

Thu-15-Sep The Ellen Wilkinson School for Girls 6pm to 8:30pm 6:15pm & 7:30pm 

Tue-20-Sept Alec Reed Academy 5:30pm to 7:30pm 5:45pm & 7pm 

Thu-22-Sep Dormers Wells High School 5pm to 8:30pm 5:30pm & 6:30pm 

Thu-22-Sep Drayton Manor High School 5pm to 8pm 5:15pm, 6:15pm & 7:15pm 

Thu-22-Sep Twyford CofE High School 5pm to 8:30pm 5:30pm, 6:30pm & 7:30pm 

Thu-22-Sep Villiers High School 4:30pm to 7pm 5pm & 6pm 

Tue-27-Sep Brentside High School 5:30pm to 8:30pm 5:45pm, 6:30pm & 7:15pm 

Wed-28-Sep Ada Lovelace CofE High School 5pm to 8pm 5:15pm, 6:15pm & 7:15pm 

Thu-29-Sep Ark Soane Academy 5pm to 7pm 6pm 

Thu-29-Sep Featherstone High School 5pm to 7:30pm 5:15pm, 6pm & 6:45pm 

Thu-29-Sep William Perkin CofE High School 5pm to 8pm 5pm, 6pm & 7pm 

Wed-05-Oct Ark Acton Academy 5:30pm to 8pm 6pm & 7pm 

Thu-06-Oct Ealing Fields High School 5pm to 8pm 5pm, 6pm & 7pm 

Thu-06-Oct Greenford High School 5pm to 7pm 5pm, 6pm & 7pm 

Open Mornings 
 

Date(s) High school Time Event 

Tue-27-Sept, Thu-29-Sept 

Tue-04-Oct, Thu-06-Oct 
 Alec Reed Academy  9am to 10:30am 

Coffee morning and tours 

with the Headteacher 

Fri-16-Sept, Fri-23-Sept 

Fri-30-Sept 
  Ark Acton Academy  9:15am to 10:30am 

Coffee morning with the 

Headteacher 

Mon-26-Sept to Fri-30-Sept 

  Ark Soane Academy 

 9:30am to 11:00am 

Open morning 

  Sat-08-Oct  10am to 1pm 

Mon-03-Oct, Tues-04-Oct 

Wed-05-Oct 
  Brentside High School   9:35am to 10:40am 

A tour with the Headteacher 

of the school in session 

Tue-20-Sept, Tue-27-Sept, 

Tue-04-Oct, Tue-11-Oct, 

Tue-18-Oct 

Northolt High School 9:15am Tours of the school 

Tues-27-Sep, Tues-4-Oct  

Tues-11-Oct 

The Ellen Wilkinson     

School for Girls 

 9:30am to 11am 
Coffee morning with the 

Headteacher 

 
 


